11/08/2009
electronic controllers | 31
EVS
The EVS automatically controls the speed of single phase (230 Vac – 50 Hz) voltage con-
trollable electric motors with a 0-10 Vdc or 0-20 mA control signal selectable by switch 19.
It is possible to invert the control signal to 10..0 Vdc/20..0 mA by switch 16. To power on,
an external switch on the power supply is provided. A supplementary terminal block is
foreseen to branch off 230 Vac not controlled for 3-wire motor connection, a telltale or to

Calculation formula
	Dimensions & f ix ing
order code A B C D E net weight gross weight
EVS-0-15-DT 115 180 85 98 140 575 g 690 g
EVS-0-30-DT 115 180 85 98 140 625 g 740 g
EVS-0-60-DT 115 180 85 98 140 785 g 900 g
EVS-0100-DT 115 180 85 98 140 785 g 900 g
PWM  | converter
This PWM converter is designed as a ‘plug-in’ for EVS*/MVS* controllers to convert a PWM
signal to an analogue 0-10 V signal. It is to be screwed directly into the terminal blocks of
the main controller.